Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s

ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Installment Details (Nursery)

Installment 1st

Installment 2nd

Installment 3rd

Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 Nursery 18000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 6400 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 5800 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 5800
Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.
Nfe: T AP FaR B RN Yo T./- &8 MHRUYTT A5,
Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s
ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER
ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Installment Details (Jr. KG & Sr. KG)
Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd
Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 ]ng]((;G& 19000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 7600 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 5700 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 5700
Note: Rs. 2000/- willl be charged to the new admission.
Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.
AN g fRAIP v B RN Yo 3./- &8 MHRUYTT V5.
R Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s
¥ ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER
‘ ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Installment Details (1st to 3rd)
Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd
Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 1st to 3rd 22000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 8800 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 6600 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 6600

Note: Rs. 2000/- willl be charged to the new admission.

Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.

ANfeY: g AP Fav W RN Yo 3./- &8 THRUYTT V5.




Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s

ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Installment Details (4th to 6th)

Installment 1st

Installment 2nd

Installment 3rd

Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 4th to 6th 24000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 9600 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 7200 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 7200
Note: Rs. 2000/- will be charged to the new admission.
Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.
Nfe: T AP FaR B RN Yo T./- &8 MMHRUYTT A5,
_ owaRD Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s
¥ ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER
i ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Installment Details (7th to 9th)
Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd
Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 7th to 9th 26000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 10400 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 7800 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 7800
Note: Rs. 2000/- will be charged to the new admission.
Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.
AN g fRAIP Fav B RN Yo 3./- & MHRUYTT A5
o Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s
Ejig ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER
] ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Installment Details (10th)
Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd
Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 10th 28000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 10400 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 8800 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 8800

Note: Rs. 2000/- will be charged to the new admission.

Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.

ANfeY: g AP Fav W RN Yo 3./- & THRUYTT A5




Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s

ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Installment Details (11th)

Installment 1st

Installment 2nd

Installment 3rd

Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 11th 30000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 10400 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 8800 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 8800
Note: Rs. 2000/- will be charged to the new admission.
Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.
Nfe: T AP FaR B RN Yo T./- &8 MMHRUYTT A5,
o Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha’s
¥ ADV. LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE), AMALNER
] ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Installment Details (12th)
Installment 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd
Sr. No. Class Total Amount
From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay From To Amount to pay
1 12th 30000/- 10-06-2025 | 25-06-2025 10400 25-09-2025 | 10-10-2025 8800 25-12-2025 | 10-01-2026 8800

Note: Rs. 2000/- will be charged to the admission.

Note: After Due Date Rs. 50/- will be charged as Late Fees.

AN g fRAIP Fav B RN Yo 3./- & MHRUYTT A5




